
1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 35-39 MEN
Men 25-39

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 GUNILLA Etsare

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 PARIS AQUATIQUE

1.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 29.25 29.25
1.0 301C 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 60.45
1.0 101C 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 25.20 85.65
1.0 103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 117.65
1.0 104C 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 152.85
1.0 401C 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.60 179.45
1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.40 227.85

2 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1.0 101B 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 18.85 18.85
1.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 27.20 46.05
1.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.00 76.05
1.0 203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 34.00 110.05
1.0 301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 142.05
1.0 303C 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 183.00
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 225.90 1.95

3 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 Canottieri Milano

1.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
1.0 301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 54.05
1.0 203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 30.00 84.05
1.0 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.90 112.95
1.0 401B 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.50 132.45
1.0 5122D 1.9 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 18.05 150.50
1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 35.20 185.70 42.15

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

1.0 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 37.80 37.80
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 81.90
1.0 105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 43.20 125.10
1.0 203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.95 163.05
1.0 5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 203.75
1.0 403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 243.35
1.0 5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.75 287.10

2 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
1.0 105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 85.80
1.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.80 123.60
1.0 303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 162.45
1.0 5223D 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 196.95
1.0 5331D 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 37.40 234.35
1.0 5225D 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 41.85 276.20 10.90
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 OJAMAA Konsta FIN 1990 HARVELI

1.0 105C 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 24.00 24.00
1.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.20 59.20
1.0 5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 92.20
1.0 304C 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 126.70
1.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 38.85 165.55
1.0 5223D 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.35 198.90
1.0 5311A 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 39.90 238.80 48.30

4 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 26.65 26.65
1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 38.25 64.90
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 97.15
1.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 129.95
1.0 301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 160.55
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 38.70 199.25
1.0 5311A 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 26.60 225.85 61.25

5 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 SALTO KAUNAS

1.0 401A 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 35.10
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 78.00
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 111.15
1.0 5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.50 138.65
1.0 105C 2.4 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 9.60 148.25
1.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 169.85
1.0 5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.35 198.20 88.90

6 KAIRIUKSTIS Martynas LTU 1991 SALTO KAUNAS

1.0 101A 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 22.40 22.40
1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.50 47.90
1.0 104C 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 13.20 61.10
1.0 401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 21.00 82.10
1.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 111.80
1.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.50 134.30
1.0 302C 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 24.00 158.30 128.80

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 39.00 39.00
1.0 103B 1.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 44.20 83.20
1.0 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 57.60 140.80
1.0 203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 58.65 199.45
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 247.75
1.0 303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 51.60 299.35
1.0 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 50.70 350.05

2 BRUECKNER Aaron GER 1996 SV GELNHAUSEN

1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 26.35 26.35
1.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 59.15
1.0 301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 89.75
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 31.50 121.25
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 29.70 150.95
1.0 403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 183.35
1.0 105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 233.75 116.30

3 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

1.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 25.35 25.35
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 61.05
1.0 5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.70 90.75
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 123.00
1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 163.70
1.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 26.25 189.95
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 32.40 222.35 127.70

4 ADEMA Thijmen NED 1997 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 30.60 30.60
1.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 55.35
1.0 401C 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 20.30 75.65
1.0 104C 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 24.20 99.85
1.0 402C 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 123.85
1.0 5221D 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.10 145.95
1.0 203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 18.00 163.95 186.10
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